Show #202211: 2022 WSVRHA Year End Championship #2 (10/30/2022)
100. WSVRHA YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Showp: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 116 Peppy Lil Drifter Emma Carreon 1500 Emma Carreon
2 120 JGD Olena Chex Kirra Hicks 14.00 Kaitlyn Dirkschneider
3 126 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 13.00  Christian Scanlan
4 132 Snickers Colten Truby 8.00 Kaitlyn Dirkschneider
101. WSVRHA YCUT: Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 120 JGD Olena Chex Kirra Hicks 69.00 4.00 Kaitlyn Dirkschneider
2 1416 Peppy Lil Drifter Emma Carreon 63.00 3.00 Emma Carreon
3 126 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 58.00 2.00 Christian Scanlan
4 132 Snickers Colten Truby 52.00 1.00 Kaitlyn Dirkschneider
102. WSVRHA YRNW: Youth Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 116 Peppy Lil Drifter Emma Carreon 73.00 400 Emma Carreon
2 126 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 71.00 3.00 Christian Scanlan
3 120 JGD Olena Chex Kirra Hicks 66.00 2.00 Kaitlyn Dirkschneider
OP14 132 Snickers Colten Truby 6250 1.00 Kaitlyn Dirkschneider
103. WSVRHA YCW: Youth Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 132 Snickers Colten Truby 69.00 4.00 Kaitlyn Dirkschneider
2 120 JGD Olena Chex Kirra Hicks 68.00 3.00 Kaitlyn Dirkschneider
3 126 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 66.00 2.00 Christian Scanlan
4 116 Peppy Lil Drifter Emma Carreon 65.00 1.00 Emma Carreon

104. WSVRHA YRR: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 116 Peppy Lil Drifter Emma Carreon 7350 4.00 Emma Carreon
2 120 JGD Olena Chex Kirra Hicks 7300 3.00 Kaitlyn Dirkschneider
3 126 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 7150 2.00 Christian Scanian
4 132 Snickers Colten Truby 67.00 1.00 Kaitlyn Dirkschneider
105. WSVRHA YRTL: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 126 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 7400 4.00 Christian Scanian
2 116 Peppy Lil Drifter Emma Carreon 69.50 3.00 Emma Carreon
3 120 JGD Olena Chex Kirra Hicks 64.00 2.00 Kaitlyn Dirkschneider

QP14 132 Snickers Colten Truby 51.00 1.00 Kaitlyn Dirkschneider
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200. WSVRHA VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
130 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 14.00 Anthony & Candice Terry
2 112 Wild Haired Weezle Debbie King 10.00 Debbie King
121 Autumnated Amy Larson 6.00 Amy Larson
201. WSVRHA VCUT: Novice Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 130 RediTo Rock Candice D Terry 72.00 3.00 Anthony & Candice Terry
2 4121 Autumnated Amy Larson 66.00 200 Amy Larson
3 112 Wild Haired Weezle Debbie King 60.00 1.00 Debbie King
202. WSVRHA VRNW: Novice Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 112 Wild Haired Weezle Debbie King 69.00 3.00 Debbie King
2 130 RediTo Rock Candice D Terry 68.50 200 Anthony & Candice Terry
OP13 121 Autumnated Amy Larson 63.00 1.00 Amy Larson
203. WSVRHA VCW: Novice Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 130 RediToRock Candice D Terry 7200 3.00 Anthony & Candice Terry
2 112 Wild Haired Weezle Debbie King 69.00 2.00 Debbie King
3 121 Autumnated Amy Larson 65.00 1.00 Amy Larson
204. WSVRHA VRR: Novice Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 130 RediTo Rock Candice D Terry 7350 3.00 Anthony & Candice Terry
2 112 Wild Haired Weezle Debbie King 70.50 2.00 Debbie King
3 121 Autumnated Amy Larson 68.00 1.00 Amy Larson
205. WSVRHA VRTL: Novice Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 130 RediTo Rock Candice D Terry 74.50 3.00 Anthony & Candice Terry
2 112 Wild Haired Weezle Debbie King 68.50 2.00 Debbie King
3 121 Autumnated Amy Larson 66.00 100 AmyLarson
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300. WSVRHA IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$72.00 1 125 Seven S Royal Style Cynda Rice 18.00 Cynda Rice
$48.00 2 111 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 1400 Renee Russ Jackson
3 115 Carambas Tuck N Run Bryan Jaeger 10.00 Bryan Jaeger
4 108 Super Little Carroll Bodie Hall 8.00  Carri Or Bodie Hall

Money Place Back#

301. WSVRHA ICUT: Intermediate Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Owner's Name

$9.60 1 11
$6.40 2 125
OP13 115
OP3+4 108

Nics Black Jax
Seven S Royal Style
Carambas Tuck N Run

Super Little Carroll

Rider's Name Score Points
Renee Russ Jackson 69.00 4.00
Cynda Rice 68.00 3.00
Bryan Jaeger 69.00 2.00
Bodie Hall 84.00 1.00

Renee Russ Jackson
Cynda Rice

Bryan Jaeger

Carri Or Bodie Hall

302. WSVRHA IRNW: Intermediate Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$9.60 1 125 Seven S Royal Style Cynda Rice 7300 400 CyndaRice
$6.40 2 111 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 7250 3.00 Renee Russ Jackson
3 115 Carambas Tuck N Run Bryan Jaeger 7000 200 Bryan Jaeger
4 108 Super Little Carroll Bodie Hall 67.00 1.00 Carri Or Bodie Hall
303. WSVRHA ICW: Intermediate Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$9.60 1 125 Seven S Royal Style Cynda Rice 7300 400 CyndaRice
$6.40 2 415 Carambas Tuck N Run Bryan Jaeger 71.50 3.00 Bryan Jaeger
3 108 Super Little Carroll Bodie Hall 71.00 2.00 CarriOr Bodie Hall
4 111 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 7050 1.00 Renee Russ Jackson

304. WSVRHA IRR: Intermediate Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$9.60 1 125 Seven S Royal Style Cynda Rice 7150 4.00 CyndaRice
$6.40 2 108 Super Little Carroll Bodie Hall 71.00 3.00 Carri Or Bodie Hall
3 111 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 68.50 2.00 Renee Russ Jackson
4 115 Carambas Tuck N Run Bryan Jaeger 68.50 1.00 Bryan Jaeger

Money Place Back#

305. WSVRHA IRTL: Intermediate Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$960 1 111
$6.40 2 125
3 115
4

108

Nics Black Jax
Seven S Royal Style
Carambas Tuck N Run

Super Little Carroll

Renee Russ Jackson 75.00 4.00
Cynda Rice 74.00 3.00
Bryan Jaeger 74.00 2.00
Bodie Hall 7200 1.00

Renee Russ Jackson
Cynda Rice

Bryan Jaeger

Carri Or Bodie Hall



Show #202211: 2022 WSVRHA Year End Championship #2 (10/30/2022)
400. WSVRHA LAA: Ltd Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$97.50 1 101 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 39.00 Heather Bryant
$58.50 2 124 Whiskeys Smartshiner Marty Raynor 32.00 Marty Raynor
$39.00 3 141 Gunnaberrya Joi Luene Brackenbury 26.00 Joi Luene Brackenbury
4 119 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 27.00 Meghan Carr
5 127 Xander Johlene R. Smith 23.00 Johlene R. Smith
6 128 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 21.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk
7 122 WFR Little Boon Doc Lydia Lawson 21.00 John Or Lydia Lawson
8 137 Revolutnhollywood Deborah L Weisheim 20.00 Deborah L Weisheim
9 113 Shiney Shotoftequila Richard Todd Miller 19.00 Richard Todd Miller
401. WSVRHA LCUT: Ltd Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$13.00 1 141 Gunnaberrya Joi Luene Brackenbury 71.00 9.00 Joiluene Brackenbury
$7.80 2 101 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 70.00 8.00 Heather Bryant
$5.20 3 119 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 69.00 7.00 Meghan Carr
4 113 Shiney Shotoftequila Richard Todd Miller 68.00 6.00 Richard Todd Miller
5 122 WFR Little Boon Doc Lydia Lawson 68.00 5.00 John Or Lydia Lawson
6 124 Whiskeys Smartshiner Marty Raynor 66.00 4.00 Marty Raynor
7 137 Revolutnhollywood Deborah L. Weisheim 62.00 3.00 Deborah L Weisheim
8 127 Xander Johlene R. Smith 57.00 2.00 Johlene R. Smith
9 128 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 57.00 1.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk

402. WSVRHA LRNW: Ltd Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$13.00 1 124 \Whiskeys Smartshiner Marty Raynor 71.50 9.00 Marty Raynor
$7.80 2 101 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 71.00 8.00 Heather Bryant
$5.20 3 128 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 71.00 7.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk
4 127 Xander Johlene R. Smith 6950 6.00 Johlene R. Smith
5 137 Revolutnhollywood Deborah L Weisheim 69.50 5.00 Deborah L Weisheim
6 141 Gunnaberrya Joi Luene Brackenbury 6950 4.00 JoiLuene Brackenbury
7 122 WFR Little Boon Doc Lydia Lawson 67.50 3.00 John OrLydia Lawson
8 119 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 67.00 200 Meghan Carr
9 113 Shiney Shotoftequila Richard Todd Miller 6650 1.00 Richard Todd Miller

Money Place Back#

403. WSVRHA LCW: Ltd Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$13.00 1 127
$7.80 2 124
$520 3 128
4 13
5 101
6 141
719
8 137
9 122

Money Place Back#

Xander Johlene R. Smith 71.00
Whiskeys Smartshiner Marty Raynor 70.50
CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 70.00
Shiney Shotoftequila Richard Todd Miller 69.50
Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 66.50
Gunnaberrya Joi Luene Brackenbury 66.50
Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 66.00
Revolutnhollywood Deborah L Weisheim 65.50
WFR Little Boon Doc Lydia Lawson 85.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Johlene R. Smith

Marty Raynor

Jack And Bev Sparrowk
Richard Todd Mitler
Heather Bryant

Joi Luene Brackenbury
Meghan Carr

Deborah L Weisheim
John Or Lydia Lawson

404. WSVRHA LRR: Ltd Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Score Pointe Owner's Name




124
101
119
114

$14.00 1
2
3
4
5 122
6
T
8
9

$8.40
$5.60

137
128
127
113
OoP110 141
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Whiskeys Smartshiner
Stylish in My Boots
Louis Bonner

Mistr Nightlinger

WFR Little Boon Doc
Revolutnhollywood

CD Rock Slide
Xander

Shiney Shotoftequila

Gunnaberrya

Marty Raynor
Heather Bryant
Meghan Carr

Darian N Morgan
Lydia Lawson
Deborah L Weisheim
Beverly Sparrowk
Johlene R. Smith
Richard Todd Miller

Joi Luene Brackenbury

75.00
74.00
73.50
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
71.00
73.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Marty Raynor

Heather Bryant

Meghan Carr

Darian N Morgan

John Or Lydia Lawson
Deborah L Weisheim
Jack And Bev Sparrowk
Johlene R. Smith
Richard Todd Miller

Joi Luene Brackenbury

405. WSVRHA LRTL: Ltd Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$13.00 1 101 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 7850 9.00 Heather Bryant
$7.80 2 141 Gunnaberrya Joi Luene Brackenbury 7450 800 JoilLuene Brackenbury
$5.20 3 119 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 73.50 7.00 Meghan Carr
4 122 WFR Little Boon Doc Lydia Lawson 73.50 6.00 John Or Lydia Lawson
5 137 Revolutnhollywood Deborah L Weisheim 69.00 500 Deborah L Weisheim
6 113 Shiney Shotoftequila Richard Todd Miller 69.00 4.00 Richard Todd Miller
7 127 Xander Johlene R. Smith 67.00 3.00 Johlene R. Smith
OP18 128 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 70.00 200 Jack And Bev Sparrowk
OP192 124 Whiskeys Smartshiner Marty Raynor 63.00 1.00 Marty Raynor
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500. WSVRHA AAA: Advanced Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money PiaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$90.00 1 117 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 24.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve
$60.00 2 104 Nic It Ona Full Boon Nicole Ditmars 20.00 Nicole Ditmars
3 138 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 19.00 Janie Welch
4 129 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 15.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders
5 139 Seven S Corona Rebecca Winfield 15.00 Rebecca Winfield
6 105 OlePalHal Kimberley H Donlon 12.00 Kimberley H Donlon

Money Place Back#

501. WSVRHA ACUT: Advanced Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$13.20 1 139 Seven S Corona Rebecca Winfield 7100 7.00 Rebecca Winfield
$8.80 2 104 Nic !t Ona Full Boon Nicole Ditmars 70.00 6.00 Nicole Ditmars
3 409 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 70.00 5.00 Jennifer Harden
4 129 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 69.00 4.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders
5 105 Ole PalHal Kimberiey H Donion 68.00 3.00 Kimberley H Donlon
6 147 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.00 2.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve
7 138 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 66.00 1.00 Janie Welch
502. WSVRHA ARNW: Advanced Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$12.00 1 104 Nic it Ona Full Boon Nicole Ditmars 73.00 6.00 Nicole Ditmars
$8.00 2 417 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 70.00 5.00 Dawn &lor Bloch Steve
3 138 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 69.50 4.00 Janie Weich
4 405 Ole PalHal Kimberley H Donlon 69.00 3.00 Kimberley H Donlon
5 129 Hilireycious Kelly Saunders 6850 2.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders
6 139 Seven S Corona Rebecca Winfield 67.00 1.00 Rebecca Winfield
503. WSVRHA ACW: Advanced Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$12.00 1 117 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 73.50 6.00 Dawn &for Bloch Steve
$8.00 2 129 Hilreycious Kelly Saunders 6950 5.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders
3 4104 Nic It Ona Full Boon Nicole Ditmars 66.00 4.00 Nicole Ditmars
4 138 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 65.00 3.00 Janie Welch
5 139 Seven S Corona Rebecca Winfield 6450 2.00 Rebecca Winfield
6 105 Ole PalHal Kimberley H Donlon 5950 1.00 Kimberley H Donlon
504. WSVYRHA ARR: Advanced Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$13.20 1 117 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 73.00 7.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve
$8.80 2 138 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 7250 6.00 Janie Welch
3 139 Seven S Corona Rebecca Winfield 7100 5.00 Rebecca Winfield
4 129 Hilireycious Kelly Saunders 7050 4.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders
5 105 Ole PalHal Kimberley H Donlon 69.00 3.00 Kimberley H Donlon
OP16 104 Nic it Ona Full Boon Nicole Ditmars 72.00 2.00 Nicole Ditmars
QP17 109 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 60.00 1.00 Jennifer Harden

505. WSVRHA ARTL: Advanced Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$12.00 1 138 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 7400 6.00 Janie Welch
$8.00 2 417 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 7350 500 Dawn &for Bloch Steve
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3 104 Nic It Ona Full Boon Nicole Ditmars 73.00 4.00 Nicele Ditmars
4 105 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 72.50 3.00 Kimberley H Donion
5 139 Seven S Corona Rebecca Winfield 7150 2.00 Rebecca Winfield

OP16 129 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 70.00 1.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders



Money Place Back#
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600. WSVRHA OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

$90.00 1 102

Money Place Back#

Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 500 Nancy W. Carrel
601. WSVRHA OCUT: Open Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$12.00 1 102

Money Place Back#

Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 73.00 1.00 Nancy W. Carrel
602. WSVRHA ORNW: Open Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$12.00 1 102

Money Place Back#

Sarah Carrel Clifford 7200 1.00
603. WSVRHA OCW: Open Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Cee My Foolish Tangy Nancy W. Carrel

Horse's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$12.00 1 102 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 7250 1.00 Nancy W. Carrel
604. WSVRHA ORR: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$12.000P11 102 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 72.00 1.00 Nancy W. Carrel

Money Place Back#

605. WSVRHA ORTL: Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$12.00 1 102

Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 7250 1.00 Nancy W. Carrel
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700. WSVRHA WTAA: Walk-Trot All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 106 Im Smart N Shiny Paula Drossman 8.00 Paula Drossman
2 110 Gypsy Freestyle Brookiynn Henson 7.00 Darian N Morgan
701. WSVRHA WTCUT: Walk-Trot Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 110 Gypsy Freestyle Brooklynn Henson 69.00 2.00 Darian N Morgan
2 106 Im Smart N Shiny Paula Drossman 65.00 1.00 Paula Drossman
702. WSVRHA WTRNW: Walk-Trot Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 140 |Like It| Lovett Carrie Boer 72.00 3.00 Carrie Boer
2 110 Gypsy Freestyle Brooklynn Henson 66.00 2.00 Darian N Morgan
OP13 106 Im Smart N Shiny Paula Drossman 68.50 1.00 Paula Drossman
703. WSVRHA WTCW: Walk-Trot Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 106 Im Smart N Shiny Paula Drossman 63.00 2.00 Paula Drossman
2 110 Gypsy Freestyle Brooklynn Henson 62.00 1.00 Darian N Morgan
704. WSVRHA WTRR: Walk-Trot Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 140 |Likelt! Lovett Carrie Boer 73.00 3.00 Carrie Boer
2 106 Im Smart N Shiny Paula Drossman 70.00 2.00 Paula Drossman
OP13 110 Gypsy Freestyle Brooklynn Henson 7200 1.00 Darian N Morgan
705. WSVRHA WTRTL: Walk-Trot Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 106 Im SmartN Shiny Paula Drossman 70.00 2.00 Paula Drossman
oP12 110 Gypsy Freestyle Brooklynn Henson 67.50 1.00 Darian N Morgan



